Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Incredible means.

Uncanny means.

There were just a few towns widely scattered.

Professor's ............... saved Christopher's life.

The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about ................. feet long.

he was

In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached. ..................... F.

Collapse means

Uneventful means.

Their car had become stuck ina .............. dune.

The next waterhole was two days away, and the travellers now had neither food nor

Kidal was the last town on his route before................. itself.

due to leave for El-Golea

On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a

The full Sahara area, is many times the size of

the start was made as dawn, Boubaker and Christopher eachon a ........

Answers Choice

DOmP UOWP UOmP D0®mP U0mP UO0mP 0U0W» U0Wr DOWr 0OmP

UOmP» UOm » U0OWP UO0W» UOW>

. Hard to believe
. Cradle

. Fertile land

. Sandy land

. Strange

Known

. Familiar
. Famous

. Far apart
. Placed
. Situated

Laid

. Nearsight

. Foresight

. Intolerance

. <div>Indifference</div>

400
600
800
1000

Dry
Uncomfortable
Uneasy
Parched

100
110
120
130

catch
embrance
clasp

break down

Worth mentioning
Important

Use full

Not Worth mentioning

Rock
Dust
Grass
Sand

water
wine

. cigarette
. tobacco

. El Goiea

. Tamanraset
. Boussaada
. Timbuktu

Aeroplane
Train

Boat
Truck

France

Japan
Great Britain
Burma

Donkey
Goat
Elephant
Camel



16

17

18

19

20

If a giant were to pick.................. up and put it down in the middle of the Sahara desert we

should have quite a task to find it.

Presently, a fast-moving weapons' carrier overtook them.

Uncanny means

The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about

With a

of pain he hopped back into the truck.

feet long

B. America
. Africa
. Australia

. Afterwards

C
D
A. Later
B
C. Immidiately

. familiar
. known
. famous

. 600
. 800

B
C
D
A. 400
B
C
A. cough

C. Loud sigh
D. Shout



