

## English FA Part 2 Chapter 12 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Incredible means.	A. Hard to believe B. Cradle C. Fertile land D. Sandy land
2	Uncanny means.	A. Strange B. Known C. Familiar D. Famous
3	There were just a few towns widely scattered.	A. Far apart B. Placed C. Situated D. Laid
4	Professor's ..... saved Christopher's life.	A. Nearsight B. Foresight C. Intolerance D. Indifference
5	The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about ..... feet long.	A. 400 B. 600 C. 800 D. 1000
6	..... he was	A. Dry B. Uncomfortable C. Uneasy D. Parched
7	In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached. .... F.	A. 100 B. 110 C. 120 D. 130
8	Collapse means .....	A. catch B. embrace C. clasp D. break down
9	Uneventful means.	A. Worth mentioning B. Important C. Use full D. Not Worth mentioning
10	Their car had become stuck in a ..... dune.	A. Rock B. Dust C. Grass D. Sand
11	The next waterhole was two days away, and the travellers now had neither food nor .....	A. water B. wine C. cigarette D. tobacco
12	Kidal was the last town on his route before..... itself.	A. El Goiea B. Tamanraset C. Boussaada D. Timbuktu
13	On the day of his arrival, he discovered that there was a ..... due to leave for El-Golea	A. Aeroplane B. Train C. Boat D. Truck
14	The full Sahara area, is many times the size of .....	A. France B. Japan C. Great Britain D. Burma
15	the start was made as dawn, Boubaker and Christopher each on a .....	A. Donkey B. Goat C. Elephant D. Camel

---

16	If a giant were to pick..... up and put it down in the middle of the Sahara desert we should have quite a task to find it.	A. England B. America C. Africa D. Australia
17	Presently, a fast-moving weapons' carrier overtook them.	A. Later B. Afterwards C. Immediately D. Soon
18	Uncanny means _____	A. strange B. familiar C. known D. famous
19	The wire of the recording machine was very thin but it was about _____ feet long	A. 400 B. 600 C. 800 D. 1000
20	With a _____ of pain he hopped back into the truck.	A. cough B. Scream C. Loud sigh D. Shout

---